BID SUMMARY REPORT

Design-Build 1-95 & 301 Interchange- File 38.036984

Wednesday, July 10, 2013

McCarthy Superior United Lane CRJ
Guaranteed Maximum Cost to Complete (A) $30,925,000( $35,145,000| $35,950,125| $34,805,000( $34,091,000
Construction Time in Calendar Days (b) 440 1000 900 838 595
Construction Time Cost (B) $3,300,000( $7,500,000| $6,750,000 $6,285,000( $4,462,500
Total Bid (A+B) $34,225,000| $42,645,000| $42,700,125| $41,090,000( $38,553,500
Quality Points 12 10 8 8 12
Quality Credit Percentage 3.60% 3.00% 2.40% 2.40% 3.60%
Quality Value $1,113,300 51,054,350 $862,803 $835,320| 51,227,276

Total Adjusted Bid

$33,111,700

$41,590,650

$41,837,322

$40,254,680

$37,326,224




